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AMBHORE NISHA SUDESH

AMBILWADE AISHWARY A

DINESH

ARKHADE BHUMI PRAKASH

BADADHE PRIYANKA POPAT

BADJATE ANKITA RAJENDRA

BANKAR NIKITA BALASAHEB

BANSODE PAYAL DILIP

BELDAR SALONI VINOD

BHAGAT DNYANESHWARI

DATTATRAY

BHAMRE SAKSHI SANDIP

BHAND VEDANT BALASAHEB

BHANGUDE ROHIT KISHOR

BHOSALE SAKSHI PRAKASH

BOMBALE VAISHNAVI

SANTOSH

BORHADE RAJSHRI SANTOSH

BORHADE SANJANA

RAMNATH

BRAMHANE AKSHAY

PRAKASH

CHANDWALE SAKSHI

JAGDISH

CHAUDHARI DNYANESHWARI

GOVIND

CHAUDHARI KHUSHI
HIMMATSINGH

CHAUDHARI SAKSHI DIPAK

CHAUDHARI SHITAL

BALASAHEB

CHAUHAN HIRAL ANAND

DALE ARPITA ASHOK

DANDWATE CHANDRAHAAS

SHANTANU

DANGAT RUPALI RANGNATH

DAUND SAKSHI SUNIL

DAYAMA RUSHIKESH

SUBHASH

DESAI SATVIK GOKUL

DESHMANE PRATIK TATYA

DESHPANDE PAVAN

PRASHANT

DEVKAR CHANDRAKALA

SITARAM

For Course: M.Com.

Mother Name

SANGITA

RESHMA

KAVERI

KAVITA

BABITAI

SANGITA

SANGITA

ROHINI

PARIKA

SUVARNA

AARTI

VAISHALI

JYOTI

ALKA

SUNANDA

ANITA

ANURADHA

SANGITA

SUJATA

CHHAYA

VIJAYALAXMI

SAVITA

MINAKSHI

PARUL

MANGAL

SHRADDHA

USHA

SUNANDA

NIRMALA

SEEMA

SWATEE

SANDHYA

TARABAI

College Unipune ID: CAAA016090

Birth Date
22 Aug 2002

12 Mar 2004

05 Jul 2003

13 Jul 2004
13 May 2004
05 Jun 2003
06 May 2004
15 Jun 2004
06 Jun 2004

19 Jul 2004

01 Jan 2004
12 Feb 2003
10 Aug 2003
01 Feb 2003

14 Jul 2003

01 Jul 2003

16 Sep 2003
14 Jun 2003
02 Jun 2004
16 Feb 2004
25 Jul 2004

08 May 2003

19 Aug 2003

21 Jun 2004
17 Aug 2003

08 Dec 2003

05 Jul 2003
22 Apr 2003

11 Sep 2002

25 Jul 2002
26 Apr 2002

15 Feb 2003

20 Aug 2003

Year

1

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2024-2025

Eligibility No
12024121422
12024121355

12024121378

12024121437
12024121394
12024121426
12024121401
12024121348
12024121377

12024121425

12024121432
12024015885
12024121427
12024121384

12024121408

12024121405

12024121431
12024121329
12024121415
12024121344
12024121340

12024121330

12024121363

12024121357
12024121438

12024121442

12024121429
12024121328

12024015883

12024121420
12024121359

12024121368

12024121380

List ID ABCID
T231118434 899520186773
T231118432 844332802593
T231118432 643455612756
T231118434 325236486600
T231118434 649963006768
T231118434 934082488176
T231118434 981955627318
T231118432 896338793557
T231118432 999114190751
T231118434 634000780075
T231118434 342488020907
T231115054 950454182666
T231118434 347805398301
T231118432 821794928362
T231118434 346758397266
T231118434 659814332292
T231118434 584034606876
T231118432 298469106230
T231118434 474780760456
T231118432 741079180511
T231118432 888910204794
T231118432 358006798456
T231118432 756048116356
T231118432 178892404505
T231118434 114844918916
T231118434 452434926821
T231118434 150017643230
T231118432 903385969777
T231115054 655085896789
T231118434 385559714777
T231118432 943261341244
T231118432 908873418902
T231118432 306501741179
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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2024-2025
For Course: M.Com.

DHANWATE SAURABH
DEEPAK

GADHE SAKSHI JALINDAR

GADHE VISHAL PRAKASH

GAIKWAD SUSHIL DILIP

GAVHALE AAYURSHA
DNYANESHWAR

GAYKE MAMTA BALASAHEB
GHOGARE SHITAL
BHAUSAHEB

GORE PRASHANT SATISH

HADKE PRAJAKTA GANESH

HARGUDE POOJA RAJENDRA

INGALE ADITYA LAXMAN

JADHAV BHAKTI DATTATRAY

JADHAV ISHWARI
CHANDRAKANT

JAGRUPE BHAKTI ANIL
JAGTAP MAYURESH
NARAYAN

JEJURKAR ASHVINI
RAVINDRA

JEJURKAR VAISHNAVI SUNIL

KADU MONIKA BABASAHEB

KALE RUTUJA DNYANDEO

KALE SAKSHI BAPUSAHEB

KALYANI SHRIPAL JOGI

KAMBLE VAISHNAVI
MAHESH

KANGUNE NIKITA
BHAUSAHEB

KHADAKE JAY SHREE
SOMANATH

KHAIRE RUSHIKESH RAJESH

KHARAT MINAL BHAGWAT

KHARAT SHRUTI POPAT

KHARDE PRAJAKTA
BALASAHEB

KOKANE ARTI SANJAY

KOTHARI KHUSHI JTENDRA

KULKARANI GAYATRI
KAMALAKAR

LACHAKE PRATHAMESH
SANTOSH

LAHARE RITESH VILAS

LAHARE TEJASKIRAN

SAVITA

SANGITA

MANGAL

REKHA

SWATI

SAVITA

KAMAL

SARALA

RANIBAI

URMILA

NANDA

ARUNA

PUSHPAA

SHEELA

MEENA

SAVITA

ROHINI

KALPANA

LATA

SWATI

LATA

ANJANA

ARCHANA

SUREKHA

ASHA

VANDANA

YSHODHARA

REKHA

MEENA

KALPANA

ARCHNA

VANITA

MANGAL

ANITA

College Unipune ID: CAAA016090

09 Nov 2002

04 Apr 2003
10 Jan 2002
25 Jun 2004

28 Apr 2003

23 May 2004

20 Jun 2003

24 May 2003
29 Aug 2004
23 Sep 2003
20 May 2003
22 Aug 2004

06 Sep 2003

29 Sep 2003
19 Sep 2003

01 Jul 2004

01 Dec 2003
31 Jan 2004
06 Oct 2003
19 Aug 2003
18 Apr 2003

06 Sep 2003
08 Sep 2003
05 Dec 2003

28 May 2003
28 Nov 2003
17 Jun 2004

29 Sep 2003

12 Sep 2003
28 Dec 2003

16 Feb 2003
22 Aug 2002

26 Aug 2002

07 Oct 2003

1

1

12024121404

12024121327

12024015884

12024121397

12024121435

12024121343

12024121396

12024121353

12024121371

12024121367

12024121335

12024121374

12024121351

12024121373

12024121356

12024121395

12024121336

12024121407

12024121382

12024121346

12024121402

12024121414

12024121345

12024121389

12024121383

12024121364

12024121365

12024121338

12024121392

12024121385

12024121360

12024121412

12024121370

12024121406

T231118434 375327137454
T231118432 896188342559
T231115054 701019942240
T231118434 845650193913
T231118434 870130799944
T231118432 831875499000
T231118434 494802783613
T231118432 285739185259
T231118432 372117964442
T231118432 182441229666
T231118432 806962931777
T231118432 530356935448
T231118432 961136434920
T231118432 831875499000
T231118432 389502795137
T231118434 382470169358
T231118432 462825136096
T231118434 551927526941
T231118432 195486182681
T231118432 440852119463
T231118434 976904653281
T231118434 155319023798
T231118432 178822659715
T231118434 909201520769
T231118432 292161407297
T231118432 385915853214
T231118432 874371032016
T231118432 810914092122
T231118434 897023206524
T231118432 201848254406
T231118432 202948635504
T231118434 341339665012
T231118432 878085247202
T231118434 334555716819
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94
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99

100
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LATMALE AKANKSHA

VITTHAL

LIPTE PRASAD DILIP

LONDHE PRACHI RAMESH

MAGAR VAISHALI ASHOK

MAIRAL SHRAVANI VIJAY

MALWADE PRATIKSHA

RAJENDRA

MATE VAISHNAVI

BHAUSAHEB

MORE CHANCHAL

BALASAHEB

MORE NAMRATA SOMNATH

MUTHE SHUBHANGI

RAJENDRA

MUTHE SHWETA CHANGDEV

MUTHE VAISHALI
RAMKRUSHNA

NAGARE PAYAL RAJENDRA

PANDE AKSHADA RAHUL

PANSARE PRIYANKA BHARAT

PAPDIWAL VARSHA

JTENDRA

PARDESHI RAKESH

SAMBHAJI

PATEKAR PRATIBHA MAHESH

PAWAR PANKAJSATISH

PAWAR RUTUJA KISHOR

PHOPSE PRITI JALINDAR

PHOPSE PRIYANKA GITARAM

PILGAR JAY SHRI BHAUSAHEB

POTE SHUBHANGI RAJENDRA

RAUT ASHWINI
CHANDRAKANT

RODE NIKITA DNYANDEV

SALVE PRIYANKA SHIVAJ

SHAIKH AANAMSARA FIROJ

SHAIKH SHAHUL RAJU

SHELAR ICHHA GANESH

SHELAR KUNAL BABASAHEB

SHELKE ABHISHEK

BHAGWAT

SHELKE DIVYA ACHYUT

SHELKE ROHIT
DNYANESHWAR

For Course: M.Com.

CHHAYA

CHETANA

JYOTI

SUMAN

TARABAI

ASHA

CHHAYA

ANITA

ASHABAI

ROHINI

VANDANA

SUNITA

MEGHA

BHAGYASHRI

LALITA

NIRMALA

KASHIBAI

REKHA

KANCHAN

SUREKHA

DEEPALI

KALPANA

RATNA

MEERA

NANDA

CHANDRAKAL

A
GEETA

YASMIN

JABIN

MAYA

MANISHA

SUREKHA

ARCHANA

ANJANA

College Unipune ID: CAAA016090

16 Apr 2003

16 Aug 2002
25 Dec 2003
01 Dec 2003
27 Apr 2004

02 Sep 2003
09 Feb 2004
07 Mar 2003

22 Jul 2003

15 Jun 2003

21 Mar 2003

18 Dec 2003

25 Jun 2004
23 Jan 2004
27 May 2003

28 Oct 2003
20 May 2001

12 Sep 2003
06 Nov 2003
22 May 2003
26 Apr 2003
30 Jun 2002
10 May 2003
29 Sep 2003

15 Feb 2003
14 Nov 2002

17 May 2000
09 Jul 2003

04 Apr 2003
15 Nov 2003
14 Dec 2003

29 Sep 2001

05 Nov 2003

17 May 2002

1

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2024-2025

12024121388

12024121434

12024121332

12024121362

12024121342

12024121347

12024121341

12024121350

12024121339

12024121418

12024121421

12024121440

12024121369

12024121361

12024121387

12024121409

12024121358

12024121430

12024121352

12024121424

12024121337

12024121419

12024121331

12024121379

12024121410

12024121403

12024121334

12024121433

12024121423

12024121381

12024121439

12024121400

12024121354

12024121436

T231118434 286805608480
T231118434 848661614473
T231118432 332270210587
T231118432 181346773943
T231118432 627687377395
T231118432 180808873145
T231118432 854620585176
T231118432 305881678931
T231118432 412145728709
T231118434 930852118110
T231118434 630865957448
T231118434 856977661837
T231118432 678297976558
T231118432 900425990848
T231118434 383320511974
T231118434 398157799193
T231118432 669171632585
T231118434 936456183818
T231118432 317503761192
T231118434 371033057789
T231118432 815346062962
T231118434 151801763923
T231118432 713364601274
T231118432 143310756954
T231118434 446551556433
T231118434 271216776857
T231118432 782110140982
T231118434 892852692956
T231118434 267723049820
T231118432 243606572606
T231118434 352604472183
T231118434 607505282103
T231118432 949041471046
T231118434 519972498388
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102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

110

111

112
113
114
115

116

117
118
119
120
121
122

123

124
125
126
127

128

129

130

131

132
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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2024-2025
For Course: M.Com.

SHINDE NALINI ASHOK

SHINDE PUJA ANIL

SHINDE SACHIN RAVINDRA

SHINDE VAISHNAVI VITTHAL

SINNARKAR DIPALI RAMDAS

TAGARE ROHAN RAVINDRA

TAKE SHITAL DADASAHEB

TAKSAL ASHWINI PRAMOD

TANPURE AKSHADA
DNYANESHWAR

TAPDIYA SAKSHI
RAMESHKUMAR

TARANI DARSHANA VIJAY

THOKAL SAKSHI MILIND

THORAT SAKSHI ARVIND

THORAT SHRUTI PRALHAD

THORMOTHE SHRADDHA
NITIN

TORANE BHARATI SANJAY

TORPE PAWAN RAVINDRA

TUWAR ANKITA BHAUSAHEB

UDAWANT ARPITA NITIN

UNDE POOJA GANESH

VAIDYA DHANASHRI ANIL

VAIDYA VAISHNAVI
SHAMSUNDER

VETAL BHAVNA SUBHASH

WABALE ANKITA KISHOR

WAGH SUMIT GORAKH

WAGH VAISHNAVI RAVINDRA

WAKCHAURE SAKSHI
DATTATRAYA

WANI RUSHIKESH ASHOK

WAYKHINDE PRAJAKTA
VIJAY

YADAYV KARISHMA
JAYPRAKASH

YEVALE VARSHA BAHIRU

SHEELA

ANITA

ASHA

VIJAYA

YOGITA

SANGITA

MANGAL

BHARTI

MANDA

MEENA

USHA

SUJATA

SUREKHA

JYOTI

MANDAKINI

JYOTI

SEEMA

VAISHALI

SAVITA

VARSHA

MANDA

MINAKSHI

SANGITA

SUNANDA

SUVARNA

RUPALI

KAVITA

KAVITA

SUNITA

SHILADEVI

PRAMILA

College Unipune ID: CAAA016090

11 Jul 2004
17 Jul 2003
01 May 2002
11 Nov 2003
16 Oct 2003
17 Jul 2002
24 Apr 2003
22 Oct 2003

25 May 2003
24 Dec 2003

12 Sep 2003

24 May 2003
09 Oct 2003
23 Jul 2003

18 May 2004

08 Oct 2003
08 Mar 2004
20 Oct 2003
19 Jul 2003
15 Sep 2004
23 Oct 2003

27 Oct 2003

02 Sep 2002
10 Sep 2003
27 Oct 2002
24 Apr 2003

21 Feb 2003

29 Feb 2004

20 Dec 2002
31 Jul 2003

01 Jan 2004

1

1

12024121349

12024121366

12024121375

12024121326

12024121391

12024121393

12024121333

12024121372

12024121454

12024121416

12024121398

12024121428

12024121441

12024121390

12024121411

12024121376

12024121386

12024121417

12024121413

12024121445

12024121399

12024121450

12024121446

12024121443

12024121453

12024121452

12024121449

12024121451

12024121448

12024121444

12024121447

T231118432 807304935313
T231118432 608492843401
T231118432 783537833661
T231118432 201935617651
T231118434 374596450047
T231118434 307786281019
T231118432 492454205433
T231118432 426153832600
T231118435 790778275026
T231118434 116938131768
T231118434 197085032566
T231118434 824456992824
T231118434 988843750612
T231118434 886879090363
T231118434 835547186820
T231118432 795079637434
T231118434 102281955378
T231118434 804697371179
T231118434 988843750612
T231118435 452997046220
T231118434 916724135443
T231118435 484381013133
T231118435 213367393309
T231118435 572684055422
T231118435 326108397461
T231118435 657866461676
T231118435 604866438035
T231118435 553289746846
T231118435 361948168896
T231118435 253127755711
T231118435 683657225508
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